i
10/2019
PREFACE
AMENDMENTS TO THE DRUG TARIFF
October 2019
1. In accordance with regulation 89(3) of the National Health Service (Pharmaceutical and Local Pharma-
ceutical Services) Regulations 2013 (“the 2013 Regulations”), the Secretary of State for Health as re-
spects England and in accordance with regulation 41(4) of  the National Health Service (Pharmaceutical

(Cambridge Sensors Ltd)
Lymed - Made to Measure for lower extremities
Garment Type Code
Class 1(15-21mmHg) Price per piece
Below Knee Open Toe DT1 CO20628 3413
Below Knee Closed Toe DT1 CO20629 3517
Thigh High Open Toe DT1 CO20638 3973
Thigh High Closed Toe DT1 CO20639 4077
Thigh High Open Toe with Waist Attachment DT1 CO20638 A20B 5572
Thigh High Closed Toe with Waist Attachment DT1 CO20639 A20B 5676
One-legged Panty Female DT1 CO21524 11508
One-legged Panty Male DT1 CO22524 11508